Primer Apellido

ACEVES
AGUAYO
AGUILAR
AGUILAR
AGUILERA
ALCALA
ALONSO
AMEZQUITA
ANGELE
ANGULO
APARICIO
ARIAS
ARJONA
AVILA
BAEZ
BARCENA
BARCOS
BARRAZA
BARRERA
BARRERA
BARROSO
BLANCAS
BLANCO
CABRERA
CAMACHO
CAMPOS
CAMPOS
CANO
CANSECO
CARBAJAL
CARDENAS
CARLOS
CARMONA
CARREON
CARRILLO
CASTRO
CERDA
CERVANTES
CHAKARAVARTHY
CHAN

CoB

COBA
CONSTANTINO
CONTRERAS
COUTINO
CRUZ
CUEVAS
DEVORA

Segundo Apellido

RAMOS
ROSILLO
MELO
SANJUAN
ARRIAGA
ARISTIGUIETA
ROMERO
AKE
RODRIGUEZ
SHERMAN
BAUTISTA
GUZMAN
BURGOS

DE DIOS
GOLUBOWGSKI
MEZA
ARIAS
MADRIGAL
ROJAS
FIGUEROA
RAMIREZ
HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ
CHIM
AGUILAR
MERCADO
VILLALOBOS
BLANCO
ALBA
ESPINOSA
AQUINO
MANCILLA
RODRIGUEZ
MONCADA
MARTINEZ
ALCANTARA
ZORRILLA
SALAZAR

ESPINOZA
CANTU
TEC
ORTIZ
ASTORGA
COUTINO
GOMEZ
JACOBO
CANALES

Nombre

ALEJANDRA
EDER RICARDO
CLAUDIA MARISSA
BRONCIO
SANDRA

ANA CAROLINA
ALBERTO
DAVID RAMON
JOSEF

IRMA NAYELI
DIANA IVETTE
SANDRA
IRVING JOSUE
EMMANUEL

GUSTAVO IAROSLAV

CESAR

MILTON SENEN
JOSE ANTONIO
JESUS

VICTOR

ERIKA

JOSE LUIS

RODOLFO GUADALUPE

LUIS MANUEL
KARLA IVETH
EDUARDO
JESUS ISRAEL

REGNIER ALEJANDRO

ANA GISELA
OSCAR ELENO

MARIA DEL ROSARIO
MIRIAM ALEJANDRA

ROBERTO
IYALI

RABINDRANATH SALVADOR

JUAN CARLOS
MARIANA
MARGOT
SRIKANTH

JOSE ABRAHAM
JESUS RAMON
ELSY YAZMIN

AMELIA MARIA EUGENIA

ALONSO

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

MARIA CONSUELO
ALEJANDRO
DIEGO ALBERTO

Monto

$28,752.00
$7,641.00
$11,526.00
$2,266.00
$28,752.00
$19,298.00
$11,526.00
$2,266.00
$4,532.00
$9,410.00
$19,168.00
$19,298.00
$7,900.00
$11,526.00
$11,526.00
$2,266.00
$6,880.00
$12,000.00
$9,000.00
$19,168.00
$11,526.00
$7,641.00
$2,266.00
$19,298.00
$8,622.00
$19,298.00
$11,526.00
$4,532.00
$10,000.00
$18,029.00
$11,526.00
$8,800.00
$27,764.00
$14,750.00
$11,526.00
$4,532.00
$4,532.00
$19,298.00
$18,227.00
$2,266.00
$4,532.00
$4,532.00
$19,168.00
$9,584.00
$4,200.00
$16,000.00
$11,526.00
$12,000.00



DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIEGO
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
DONIZ
DUARTE
DURAN
DUTT

EK
ELIZONDO
ELVIRA
ESCAMILLA
ESPINOSA
FALFAN
FERNANDEZ
FERREYRA
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FONSECA
FUENTES
FUENTES
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA SARAVIA
GARIBAY
GARZA
GODAVARTHI
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUERRERO
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
GUZMAN
GUZMAN
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ

BERNABE JOSE LUIS
GARCIA ANA KORINA
MONROY GILBERTO GAMALIEL
MARTIN RUBEN DARIO
PASCUAL LAURA LETICIA
CALDERON ALAIDE
CALDERON IGSYL
SERRANO FERNANDO JOEL
HERNANDEZ MAURICIO
BARAHONA RAUL ALEJANDRO
MEDINA YOLANDA

ATEET
HUCHIM JUAN PABLO
LEAL JUAN CARLOS
CEJA JOSE SANTIAGO
PEREZ ANGEL MANUEL
ATOCHE CARLOS ENRIQUE
CORTES REYNA NALLELY
MIRANDA GAUDENCIO
PICAZO DENNYS PAOLA
CEBALLOS JOSE ALEJANDRO
MENDEZ MARCO ANTONIO
SUAREZ BETSABE
AGUILAR WENDY FABIOLA
AGUILAR JESUS
RAMIREZ EMMA OLIVA
CONTRERAS MONICA
HUANTE YOLANDA GUADALUPE
LOPEZ EDGAR
ORTIZ DE MONTELLANCANDRES
CERDENARES OLGA LILIA
FABRE MARIO

SRINIVAS
ALVAREZ DIEGO RICARDO
ACATA ELIZABETH SELENE
LUNAR ZULEMA
REYES JOSE FELIX
BOURGUET BENITO JOSE
GARCIA LUIS CARLOS
JIMENEZ FRANCISCO ERIK
KEB ALEJANDRO
ORTIZ CAROLINA
RODELO CITLALY
SANTIAGO JORGE LUIS
ROSAS SUSANA CAROLINA
CABALLERO DAVID EZEQUIEL
CASTELLANOS CARLOS IGNACIO
CASTILLO ERIC
DIAZ ISRAEL
GUTIERREZ CARLOS ALBERTO

$10,000.00
$11,526.00
$2,266.00
$7,000.00
$2,266.00
$19,298.00
$7,641.00
$2,266.00
$2,266.00
$4,532.00
$11,526.00
$870.00
$19,298.00
$28,725.00
$17,000.00
$11,219.00
$4,532.00
$19,168.00
$8,522.00
$9,000.00
$2,266.00
$11,000.00
$10,500.00
$19,298.00
$2,266.00
$11,526.00
$18,699.00
$10,880.00
$19,168.00
$19,298.00
$28,752.00
$17,992.00
$17,592.00
$2,266.00
$19,298.00
$9,849.00
$19,168.00
$11,000.00
$11,526.00
$12,780.00
$4,532.00
$9,584.00
$9,000.00
$2,266.00
$19,298.00
$11,500.00
$11,526.00
$19,168.00
$14,000.00
$7,641.00



HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERRERA
HERRERA
HUIDOBRO
IBARRA
ISIDRO
JAUREGUI
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
KAMARAJ
LARA
LAREDO
LEON

LEYVA
LOEZA
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOZANO
LOZANO
LUNA
MAGANA
MALLEN
MARIN
MARTIN
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MAURY
MEDINA
MENA
MENDEZ
MENDEZ
MENESES
MICALCO
MIGUEL
MIRANDA
MOLINA
MONROY
MONROY

GOMEZ
MALDONADO
MEZQUITA
MARTINEZ
POLO
PEREZ
RUIZ
MONGE
SALGADO
ZAMORA
GALVEZ
MORENO
OJEDA
COoTO
GARCIA
REYES

LOPEZ
CISNEROS
LOPEZ
NOYOLA
POOT
DURAN
GONZALEZ
MIRANDA
SANCHEZ
VICTORIO
VALDEZ
CABELLO
ARIZMENDI
TORRES
SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ
MENDOZA
CASTRO
VARGUEZ
CASILLAS
HERNANDEZ
CUNA
BENITEZ
MORCILLO
CHACON
TAPIA
MARTINEZ
MENDEZ
ANTONIO
SATURNINO
MARTINEZ
ANIEVA
RAMIREZ

RAQUEL
ARELY BERENICE

EDUARDO CAMILO DE LOS REYES

GABRIEL RAFAEL
LEONEL

MARIO

MARCELA

JESUS

PRISCILA

DALLELY MELISSA
MARIA DE LA LUZ
LILIANA IVONNE
MICHEL ALONSO
KARINA

MONICA NOEMI
ALEJANDRA
SATHISH KUMAR
ANA LAURA
MARCO SAMUEL
LUIS

FATIMA

MARIELY ISABEL
JUAN JAVIER
ROCIO CRYSTABEL
JOSE ALONSO
ADOLFO

CARLOS JAVIER
HIRAM HABID
ARCELIA SALOME
MARIA DEL CARMEN
JOSE AGUSTIN
ALVARO

FELIPE

RODRIGO

HEIDY MARISOL
PEDRO EDMUNDO
DIANA CRISTINA
CESAR

GEORFREY HUMBERTO ISRAEL
DAVID DE JESUS
EMMANUEL
CHRISTIAN ARCANGEL
JOSE MANUEL
CINDY JAEL
MIRIAM MORAMAY
LUIS

MIYAMIN JUANA
LUZ MARIA

JESUS ARTURO
HUGO CHRISTIAN

$11,526.00
$11,526.00
$4,532.00
$11,526.00
$11,000.00
$11,526.00
$18,000.00
$19,168.00
$9,000.00
$11,526.00
$9,000.00
$9,410.00
$11,526.00
$2,266.00
$28,752.00
$5,880.00
$10,968.00
$19,168.00
$18,700.00
$6,000.00
$19,168.00
$4,532.00
$2,266.00
$5,038.00
$19,298.00
$4,532.00
$44,424.00
$19,298.00
$28,752.00
$13,314.00
$2,266.00
$11,526.00
$11,526.00
$11,526.00
$12,200.00
$2,266.00
$28,752.00
$9,584.00
$4,797.00
$11,526.00
$2,266.00
$2,266.00
$18,699.00
$11,526.00
$28,752.00
$11,526.00
$11,526.00
$12,265.00
$19,298.00
$19,168.00



MORA
MORA
MORALES
MURNOZz
NAVA
NAVARRO
NUNEZ
OCHOA
OROZCO
ORTIZ
ORTIZ
PARADA
PAREDES
PARRA
PECH

PECH
PELAYO
PEREDO
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PORTILLA
PUC
QUECHULPA
QUINTERO
RAFAEL
RAJALINGAM
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RESENDIZ
REYES
RIVERA
ROBLES
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROMERO
ROSAS
ROURA
RUIZ

RUIZ
SALINAS
SANCHEZ

HERNANDEZ
HEREDIA

DE LA CRUZ
ESTRADA
VELAZQUEZ
ROMERO
GALINDO
RODRIGUEZ
GOMEZ
CARRERA
RAMOS
VALENCIA
TRUJILLO
GONZALEZ
MAY

PECH
SANCHEZ
ORTIZ
ESGUERRA
PIMIENTA
ROSAS
LEON

OXTE

PEREZ
POVEDA
VAZQUEZ

CANO
ESPINOSA
GARZA
MEDINA
ORDAZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ANTONIO
REYES
NUNEZ
PEREZ
GARCIA
HERRERA
TORRES
TELLES
ROMERO
TLALOLINI
CARDENAS
GUIBERNA
MACIAS
RAMIREZ
MARQUEZ
RODRIGUEZ

ARIAM

JOSE EDUARDO
XOCHITL

JOSE DE JESUS
AURA

MARIA TERESA
YESENIA

RAFAEL EDUARDO
DAVID ISRAEL
LEOPOLDO GUADALUPE
DANIELA ESTEFANIA
ALEXANDER
AMELIA ISABEL
EZRA FEDERICO
NELSON WILBUR
ILDEFONSO ESTEBAN
JOSE JUAN
RICARDO

ANDREA AURORA
JOSE ANTONIO
NORMA CITLALCUE
MARTHA DE JESUS
MARIA VIVIANA
POMPEYO

NESTOR HERNANDO
LETICIA ALEJANDRA
VENKATESAN
JORGE ALBERTO
BRIAN

OMAR ALEJANDRO
CARLOS ALBERTO
PATRICIA
HERIBERTO

HECTOR ARIEL
ALBA MARGARITA
MONICA
TLACAELEL AARON
JOSE DE JESUS
IRMA THALIA
PAULO ALBERTO
MARIA DOLORES
FRANCISCO GEOVANI
JESUS

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
FLOR DE FATIMA
ADRIANA

OMAR ANTONIO
JENNIFER DENISSE
EDUARDO
BENJAMIN

$2,266.00
$19,298.00
$11,526.00
$19,298.00
$11,526.00
$11,526.00
$2,266.00
$19,298.00
$11,526.00
$28,752.00
$11,526.00
$19,298.00
$19,298.00
$9,584.00
$19,298.00
$6,799.00
$4,532.00
$2,266.00
$11,526.00
$11,500.00
$17,000.00
$19,168.00
$4,532.00
$8,500.00
$14,700.00
$19,298.00
$36,899.00
$11,526.00
$11,526.00
$2,266.00
$2,266.00
$7,641.00
$11,526.00
$2,266.00
$19,298.00
$12,780.00
$6,500.00
$4,532.00
$2,266.00
$2,266.00
$18,699.00
$11,526.00
$19,168.00
$9,584.00
$14,991.00
$9,000.00
$2,266.00
$19,298.00
$11,526.00
$4,532.00



SANMIGUEL
SARABIA
SEGOVIA
SOSA
SOSA
SOTO
TAPIA
TAPIA
TAXILAGA
TEJA
TORRES
TRINIDAD
UGALDE
VALADEZ
VALENCIA
VASQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
VERDEL
VERGARA
VILLA
VILLAMIZAR
VITAL
ZAMUDIO
ZAPATA
ZECUA
ZUNIGA

MAY
RODRIGUEZ
PALACIOS
MEDINA
HERNANDEZ
BRECEDA
SANCHEZ
FLORES
ZETINA
JUAREZ
MENA
CRUZ
ONTIVEROS
CANO
TORRES
LIMETA
JIMENEZ
ARANDA
LOPEZ
MORENO
ARAQUE
JACOME
BELTRAN
RODRIGUEZ
NAJERA
ARAGON

JUDITH AMAYRANI
LAURA ELISA
VICTOR

ANDREA

VICTOR ADRIAN
ARTEMIO

ISRAEL GERARDO
TONATIUH
OSCAR

JOSE LUIS

JULIA ESPERANZA
COTZARELI
JORGE ALBERTO
CECILIO

RAUL
ALEJANDRA

JOSE GUSTAVO
KARINA

ARIANA HAYDE
VICTOR MANUEL
FREDDY YESID
MIGUEL ANGEL
ZIZILIA

HECTOR ISAIAS
REBECA
FERNANDA ELIZABETH

$2,266.00
$11,526.00
$11,526.00
$2,266.00
$11,526.00
$11,526.00
$11,526.00
$11,526.00
$28,752.00
$5,426.00
$18,500.00
$11,526.00
$2,266.00
$11,526.00
$2,266.00
$28,752.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$17,000.00
$9,656.00
$11,526.00
$11,526.00
$9,584.00
$2,266.00
$11,526.00
$9,000.00



